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Ujumisvoistlus Staier 2017
Sillamae, 18.2.2017

Event 1 Women, 800m Freestyle Open
18.02.2017 - 11:30 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. ILURIDZE, Daria 95 Saint-Petersburg 8:55.50 717
2. MARKVARDT, Margaret 00 Top Uk 9:04.79 681
3. ROMANJUK, Maria 96 SK Garant 9:27.03 604
4. CHERKAY, Polina 01 Sillamaee UK Kalev 9:36.70 574
5. SAAR, Meribel 00 Top Uk 9:44.09 552
6. ZAITSEVA, Katrin 96 Tartu UK 9:49.37 537
7. SIIMAR, Paula-Brit 97 Top Uk 9:56.50 518
8. OLEM, Veronika 00 UK Aktiiv 10:02.19 504
9. KRIVORUKOVA, Sofja 02 UK Aktiiv 10:05.78 495

10. GAINIDINOVA, Aleksandra 02 Saint-Petersburg 10:20.44 461
11. GRITSKEVITCH, Galina 99 SK Garant 10:25.00 451
12. BOKOVSKAJA, Elina 01 UK Aktiiv 10:26.72 447
13. KAPELINA, Anna 03 SK Garant 10:39.72 420
14. TUNSIK, Alina 03 SK Garant 10:47.41 405
15. PAESLANE, Diana 97 Tartu UK 10:55.25 391
16. KURLOKOVA, Nadezda 04 UK Aktiiv 11:03.47 377
17. IGNATJEVA, Karina 03 Sillamaee UK Kalev 11:14.57 358
18. OTDELNOVA, Aljona 04 Sillamaee UK Kalev 11:17.31 354
19. TINGAEVA, Anastassia 04 UK Aktiiv 11:30.35 334
20. VEDEHHOVA, Arina 04 UK Aktiiv 11:32.53 331
21. GURJANOVA, Violanta 06 SK Dilan 11:37.87 324
22. MALKOVA, Anastassia 04 Narva SK Energia 11:55.31 300
23. MAJOROVA, Milana 06 Johvi SK 11:59.00 296
24. TROTSENKO, Emilia 03 UK Aktiiv 12:04.06 290
25. KNJAZEVA, Jelizaveta 04 Sillamaee UK Kalev 12:21.09 270
26. PRISKE, Annyka 05 Sillamaee UK Kalev 13:57.19 187

15 years and younger

1. KRIVORUKOVA, Sofja 02 UK Aktiiv 10:05.78 495
2. GAINIDINOVA, Aleksandra 02 Saint-Petersburg 10:20.44 461
3. KAPELINA, Anna 03 SK Garant 10:39.72 420
4. TUNSIK, Alina 03 SK Garant 10:47.41 405
5. KURLOKOVA, Nadezda 04 UK Aktiiv 11:03.47 377
6. IGNATJEVA, Karina 03 Sillamaee UK Kalev 11:14.57 358
7. OTDELNOVA, Aljona 04 Sillamaee UK Kalev 11:17.31 354
8. TINGAEVA, Anastassia 04 UK Aktiiv 11:30.35 334
9. VEDEHHOVA, Arina 04 UK Aktiiv 11:32.53 331

10. GURJANOVA, Violanta 06 SK Dilan 11:37.87 324
11. MALKOVA, Anastassia 04 Narva SK Energia 11:55.31 300
12. MAJOROVA, Milana 06 Johvi SK 11:59.00 296
13. TROTSENKO, Emilia 03 UK Aktiiv 12:04.06 290
14. KNJAZEVA, Jelizaveta 04 Sillamaee UK Kalev 12:21.09 270
15. PRISKE, Annyka 05 Sillamaee UK Kalev 13:57.19 187

16 - 17 years

1. MARKVARDT, Margaret 00 Top Uk 9:04.79 681
2. CHERKAY, Polina 01 Sillamaee UK Kalev 9:36.70 574
3. SAAR, Meribel 00 Top Uk 9:44.09 552
4. OLEM, Veronika 00 UK Aktiiv 10:02.19 504
5. BOKOVSKAJA, Elina 01 UK Aktiiv 10:26.72 447
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Ujumisvoistlus Staier 2017
Sillamae, 18.2.2017

Event 1, Women, 800m Freestyle

18 years and older

1. ILURIDZE, Daria 95 Saint-Petersburg 8:55.50 717
2. ROMANJUK, Maria 96 SK Garant 9:27.03 604
3. ZAITSEVA, Katrin 96 Tartu UK 9:49.37 537
4. SIIMAR, Paula-Brit 97 Top Uk 9:56.50 518
5. GRITSKEVITCH, Galina 99 SK Garant 10:25.00 451
6. PAESLANE, Diana 97 Tartu UK 10:55.25 391

Event 2 Men, 1500m Freestyle Open
18.02.2017 - 13:30 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. EVGRAFOV, Vladislav 00 Saint-Petersburg 16:06.53 675
2. BORISOV, Nikita 97 Saint-Petersburg 16:30.81 627
3. SILVER, Hein 97 Ujumisklubi Briis 16:41.10 607
4. GUMENJUK, Maksim 00 SK Garant 16:42.19 605
5. PAAVO, Sander 98 Ujumise SK 16:55.03 583
6. SELI, Karel 98 Tartu UK 16:55.78 581
7. NIINE, Joonas 00 UK Aktiiv 16:56.78 580
8. UETT, Hendrik 98 Tartu UK 16:57.86 578
9. MURAVJOV, Maksim 98 SK Garant 17:13.38 552

10. MATVEJEV, Tiit 99 Ujumise SK 17:14.12 551
11. AEAEREMAA, Eero 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 17:21.38 540
12. ZAITSEV, Daniel 97 SK Garant 17:34.67 519
13. ALLIKVEE, Martin 95 SK Garant 17:38.97 513
14. TSERNOSEV, Nikita 97 SK Garant 17:50.00 497
15. GUSSEV, Andrei 97 SK Garant 17:50.12 497
16. SOLODOV, Demid 03 Narva SK Energia 18:10.82 469
17. UEHTIGI, Markus 00 Tartu UK 18:20.90 457
18. ROZENKOV, Ilja 02 UK Aktiiv 18:28.53 447
19. DANILOV, Artjom 00 UK Aktiiv 18:32.16 443
20. KAPELIN, Aleksandr 99 SK Garant 18:35.61 439
21. TARUM, Robert 00 UK Aktiiv 18:35.62 439
22. GRITSOK, Alan 03 SK Garant 18:35.94 438
23. DENISSOV, Dmitri 02 SK Garant 18:42.00 431
24. SHUVALOV, Igor 03 SK Garant 18:42.92 430
25. MINAJEV, Maksim 03 SK Garant 18:51.40 421
26. AKAVANTSEV, Maksim 98 UK Aktiiv 18:53.09 419
27. APPEL, Daniil 03 Narva SK Energia 18:57.59 414
28. PAVLOVSKI, Erik 01 SK Garant 19:11.50 399
29. SOLODOVNIK, Kirill 98 SK Garant 19:13.06 397
30. JEGOR, Pribyslavski 03 Narva SK Energia 19:14.09 396
31. KOPJEV, Edvard 00 SK Garant 19:19.62 391
32. REINLO, Karl Marten 99 Ujumise SK 19:21.78 388
33. VARKKI, Konstantin 02 UK Aktiiv 19:33.87 377
34. ALEKSEJEV, Daniil 03 UK Aktiiv 19:34.21 376
35. FILIPPOV, Aleksandr 02 SK Garant 19:37.17 373
36. LATT, Daniil 98 UK Aktiiv 19:38.03 373
37. LIHHATS, Erik 03 SK Garant 19:46.75 364
38. NIINE, Jannes 02 UK Aktiiv 19:50.59 361
39. SERGEJEV, Daniil 02 SK Garant 19:57.83 354
40. LOBOSSOK, Maksim 04 UK Aktiiv 19:59.03 353
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Ujumisvoistlus Staier 2017
Sillamae, 18.2.2017

Event 2, Men, 1500m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

41. BORISSOV, Pavel 05 SK Dilan 20:07.22 346
42. VALDNER, Danila 02 UK Aktiiv 20:07.90 346
43. MAKAROV, Sergei 02 SK Garant 20:17.91 337
44. ANDREEV, Ruslan 01 Sillamaee UK Kalev 20:22.72 333
45. KUTERGIN, Julius 02 SK Garant 20:26.88 330
46. ASTRELIN, Dmitri 03 SK Garant 20:48.93 313
47. PART, Mark 04 SK Garant 20:49.63 312
48. SUMKIN, Maksim 03 SK Garant 20:58.41 306
49. STEPANOV, Ragnar 03 UK Aktiiv 21:27.56 285
50. GORBUNOV, Aleksandr 05 SK Dilan 21:30.81 283

TSUIMAN, Ilja 02 SK Garant 21:30.81 283
52. TARUM, Rander 03 UK Aktiiv 21:35.19 280
53. PETROV, Ilja 03 SK Garant 22:00.75 264
54. VELMAR, Denis 04 UK Aktiiv 22:01.06 264
55. STRASSOV, Alan 03 SK Garant 22:21.96 252
56. LATOPOV, Ratmir 04 UK Aktiiv 22:58.87 232
57. SIDOROV, Evgeni 04 UK Aktiiv 23:06.22 228

DSQ TURU, Vladimir 99 SK Garant 18:09.66
GA - False Start

16 years and younger

1. SOLODOV, Demid 03 Narva SK Energia 18:10.82 469
2. ROZENKOV, Ilja 02 UK Aktiiv 18:28.53 447
3. GRITSOK, Alan 03 SK Garant 18:35.94 438
4. DENISSOV, Dmitri 02 SK Garant 18:42.00 431
5. SHUVALOV, Igor 03 SK Garant 18:42.92 430
6. MINAJEV, Maksim 03 SK Garant 18:51.40 421
7. APPEL, Daniil 03 Narva SK Energia 18:57.59 414
8. PAVLOVSKI, Erik 01 SK Garant 19:11.50 399
9. JEGOR, Pribyslavski 03 Narva SK Energia 19:14.09 396

10. VARKKI, Konstantin 02 UK Aktiiv 19:33.87 377
11. ALEKSEJEV, Daniil 03 UK Aktiiv 19:34.21 376
12. FILIPPOV, Aleksandr 02 SK Garant 19:37.17 373
13. LIHHATS, Erik 03 SK Garant 19:46.75 364
14. NIINE, Jannes 02 UK Aktiiv 19:50.59 361
15. SERGEJEV, Daniil 02 SK Garant 19:57.83 354
16. LOBOSSOK, Maksim 04 UK Aktiiv 19:59.03 353
17. BORISSOV, Pavel 05 SK Dilan 20:07.22 346
18. VALDNER, Danila 02 UK Aktiiv 20:07.90 346
19. MAKAROV, Sergei 02 SK Garant 20:17.91 337
20. ANDREEV, Ruslan 01 Sillamaee UK Kalev 20:22.72 333
21. KUTERGIN, Julius 02 SK Garant 20:26.88 330
22. ASTRELIN, Dmitri 03 SK Garant 20:48.93 313
23. PART, Mark 04 SK Garant 20:49.63 312
24. SUMKIN, Maksim 03 SK Garant 20:58.41 306
25. STEPANOV, Ragnar 03 UK Aktiiv 21:27.56 285
26. GORBUNOV, Aleksandr 05 SK Dilan 21:30.81 283

TSUIMAN, Ilja 02 SK Garant 21:30.81 283
28. TARUM, Rander 03 UK Aktiiv 21:35.19 280
29. PETROV, Ilja 03 SK Garant 22:00.75 264
30. VELMAR, Denis 04 UK Aktiiv 22:01.06 264
31. STRASSOV, Alan 03 SK Garant 22:21.96 252
32. LATOPOV, Ratmir 04 UK Aktiiv 22:58.87 232
33. SIDOROV, Evgeni 04 UK Aktiiv 23:06.22 228
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Ujumisvoistlus Staier 2017
Sillamae, 18.2.2017

Event 2, Men, 1500m Freestyle

17 - 18 years

1. EVGRAFOV, Vladislav 00 Saint-Petersburg 16:06.53 675
2. GUMENJUK, Maksim 00 SK Garant 16:42.19 605
3. NIINE, Joonas 00 UK Aktiiv 16:56.78 580
4. MATVEJEV, Tiit 99 Ujumise SK 17:14.12 551
5. AEAEREMAA, Eero 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 17:21.38 540
6. UEHTIGI, Markus 00 Tartu UK 18:20.90 457
7. DANILOV, Artjom 00 UK Aktiiv 18:32.16 443
8. KAPELIN, Aleksandr 99 SK Garant 18:35.61 439
9. TARUM, Robert 00 UK Aktiiv 18:35.62 439

10. KOPJEV, Edvard 00 SK Garant 19:19.62 391
11. REINLO, Karl Marten 99 Ujumise SK 19:21.78 388

DSQ TURU, Vladimir 99 SK Garant 18:09.66
GA - False Start

19 years and older

1. BORISOV, Nikita 97 Saint-Petersburg 16:30.81 627
2. SILVER, Hein 97 Ujumisklubi Briis 16:41.10 607
3. PAAVO, Sander 98 Ujumise SK 16:55.03 583
4. SELI, Karel 98 Tartu UK 16:55.78 581
5. UETT, Hendrik 98 Tartu UK 16:57.86 578
6. MURAVJOV, Maksim 98 SK Garant 17:13.38 552
7. ZAITSEV, Daniel 97 SK Garant 17:34.67 519
8. ALLIKVEE, Martin 95 SK Garant 17:38.97 513
9. TSERNOSEV, Nikita 97 SK Garant 17:50.00 497

10. GUSSEV, Andrei 97 SK Garant 17:50.12 497
11. AKAVANTSEV, Maksim 98 UK Aktiiv 18:53.09 419
12. SOLODOVNIK, Kirill 98 SK Garant 19:13.06 397
13. LATT, Daniil 98 UK Aktiiv 19:38.03 373


